

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GEODESY

Membership Application / Renewal Form

Individuals engaged in geodesy can apply to become members of IAG. Applications and renewals are submitted to the IAG Secretary General. The membership period is one year (50 Euros) or four years (150 Euros). Students are exempt from the membership fee, but they must submit a certificate from their University / College. Membership period for a Student is one year. A retired perosn can apply for free lifetime membership by sending a letter of request to the Secretary General.

Benefits of membership include: (i) Reduction in the individual subscription rate to the Journal of Geodesy; (ii) The right to participate in the IAG election process both as a nominator and a nominee; (iii) Upon application, correspondent membership in a Sub-commission or Study Group of choice; (iv) Reduction in the registration fee for IAG meetings.

Members' contribution to the IAG Funds are used for travel support for young scientists, to assist in the organization of IAG workshops in developing countries, and to provide annual IAG Best Publication Award for young scientists.

Personal data	
Title First na	me Surname /Family name e-mail
Affiliation, Country:	
Street, City,ZIP:	
Gender (m/f/d):	Year of your highest Degee (PhD,Master etc): i.e. career stage information
I agree to receive information and news via e-mail related to the IAG Newsletter	
Membership fee. Select the start year 2024 / 2025 / 2026 / 2027 and the option below. One-year membership (EUR 50)	
Voluntary donation to the IAG Fund	

Fill in this form, print, scan and submit it by e-mail to **IAG-Office@bkg.bund.de** Use "IAG Membership <your surname>" as the subject of the e-mail.

By submitting this form I agree that my personal data is stored internally in the IAG membership register. Information is used for IAG membership purposes only.

Within a few days you will receive an e-mail with the invoice and instructions for payment (by bank transfer or credit card). In case of questions, please contact the IAG Secretary General at IAG-Office@bkg.bund.de

For institutions willing to pay several membership fees in one bill: contact directly the IAG Secretary General.